19-5131; Rev 2; 7/15
General Description
The MAX14840E/MAX14841E are +3.3V ESD-protected
transceivers intended for half-duplex RS-485 communica-
tion up to 40Mbps. These transceivers are optimized for
high speeds over extended cable runs while maximizing
tolerance to noise.
The MAX14840E features symmetrical fail-safe and larg-

8 SO S8+4 21-0041
8 TDFN-EP T833+2 21-0137
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
PART FAIL SAFE TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX14840EASA+ Symmetrical -40NC to +125NC 8 SO
MAX14840EATA+ Symmetrical -40NC to +125NC 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX14841EASA+ True -40NC to +125NC 8 SO
MAX14841EATA+ True -40NC to +125NC 8 TDFN-EP*
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  15
MAX14840E/MAX14841E 40Mbps, +3.3V, RS-485 Half-Duplex Transceivers
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.